SZ1840 Cable Pull
Main Features
Electrical date Technical date - Mechanical data
1 k
(Other values on request)
0 ... .10 V or
4 ... .. 20 mA
Depending on the

SZ1840-A
SZ1840-analog
Order code  (6 mm shaft diameter):     SZ1840-M-40000-6
Order code  (10 mm shaft diameter):     SZ1840-M-40000-10
Model E-connection
C = Connector
K = Cable
(standard 1m)
Linearity
L05=
+ / - 0.05%
L10=
+ / - 0.10%
L15=
+ / - 0.15%
Measuring length mm
20000/30000/40000
Output types
U10 = 0...10V
I420=4...20mA
transmitter
2-wire technology
I420G=4...20mA
transmitter 3-wire
technology
R01K= Potentiometer 1K
R500=Potentiometer 500
R05K=Potentiometer 5K
R10K=Potentiometer 10K
www.hesmor.de 18